Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica - JOY OF RUNNING -

26-12-09 Corri per Marano
 KM 10 - PARTECIPANTI 324

	107
	255
	DE ROSA
	ANTONIO
	PM
	42:19.8

	115
	147
	D'AVINO
	VINCENZO
	MM55
	42:44.5

	191
	150
	MARCHIGIONE
	LUIGI
	PM
	46:04.3

	194
	145
	ALBANO
	DOMENICO
	MM50
	46:15.5

	237
	151
	MATRONE
	GIUSEPPE
	MM35
	48:21.7

	245
	153
	NATALE
	FRANCESCO
	MM40
	48:45.0

	281
	148
	GUADAGNO
	ANGELO
	TM
	51:01.4

	282
	152
	MILONE
	ANTONINO
	MM45
	51:19.9

	315
	146
	BIANCO
	FRANCESCO
	MM45
	55:38.9


Poggiomarino via Passanti Flocco n°134,  INFO: 3486901180 – 3357796453, Fax 081 19308176

Sito web: www.joyofrunning.org Mail: info@joyofrunnig.org

